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U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Community Planning and Development

CPD Cross Program Funding Dashboard
TUSCALOOSA, AL

COMMUNITY
PLANNING

DEVELGPMENT

$650,728

$357,763

Funding by Program

CDBG HOME [ CoC

Program Funds Status
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Unencumbered by
Grantee*

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
CoC
CDBG-R

Drawn**
$1,399,597.04
$582,362.42
$187,152.00
$218,727.39

Encumbered but Unspent by

Grantee* Unencumbered by Grantee*
$1,752,965.96 $0.00
$342,543.15 $835,629.00
$0.00 $0.00
$29,716.61 $0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.
** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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